

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5250 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

COMMR.OF CUSTOMS,MANGALORE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S SEVEN SEAS PETROLEUM P.LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 01/11/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Ravindera Kr Verma, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. Ramasubramanian,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Registry to process the matter for final hearing.

|
|

|
|

|(S.G.SHAH)
|REGISTRAR

|
|

hj